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Part List
Quantity
of  1

A1 A2

Quantity
of 2

Hardware List

Bolt with washer & nut

B1 B2

Top Panel

Screw

Quantity
of  2

Leg

Quantity
of  4

Quantity
of 1
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B3：                    1pcs

B1 :                      4pcs
B2 :                      8sets

A2
A2

A1

B2

B1B1

B2

Do not fully tighten Bolts until all of them are attached.

Assembly instructions
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